HEATING
MANTLES
BATHS
STIRRERS
HOTPLATES
HEATING
MANTLES
Specialty Spillproof Heating Mantles

heating of vessel without the danger of open frame
● Covering only the bottom half of the vessels &
provide full view of the contents of the vessel ●
Fabric mantles for effective heating & protection of
glass vessels from thermal shock.
● Digital set-point and read-out of actual temperature.
● PID microprocessor controller provides
   precise temperature regulation all over the temp. range,
   include the low temp close to the ambient
● External temp. sensor 200mm length,
   3.2mm diameter
● Support device at the rear of the base
   to hold standard rod
● External sensor input.
Model Capacity Power
K-5-50D 50ml 60W
K-5-100D 100ml 80W
K-5-250D 250ml 200W
K-5-500D 500ml 300W
K-5-1000D 1000ml 400W
K-5-2000D 2000ml 500W
K-5-3000D 3000ml 600W
Options:
● Digital timer and ramp
   to temperature function.
● Programer
● Separate Control box:
   You can have your
   controller separated
   for wide variety of
   applications for
   example for glove-box.
● Coming soon with
   magnetic Stirrer.
External temp. sensor 200mm length,
Support device at the rear of the base
Models Capacity Units Total watts
K-5-3-250 250 ml 3 600W
K-5-3-500 500 ml 3 900W
K-5-3-1000 1000 ml 3 1200W
K-5-6-250 250 ml 6 1200W
K-5-6-500 500 ml 6 1800W
K-5-6-1000 1000 ml 6 2400W
K-5-3/6 Multi Position Heating Mantles With 3 or 6 Heating Places
● Temp. range up to 450°C
● Unique air flow ensure unit is safe to touch
DIGITAL METAL CASE MANTLES